

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPIL No.69 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> Petitioner is directed to comply with the orders dated 19.10.2023 and 14.05.2023. 2. List on 31.12.2024. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J) (Ritu Bahri, CJ) 03.09.2024 NR/

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--