

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPPIL No. 69 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> None is present for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Amarendra Pratap Singh, learned Additional Advocate General alongwith Mr. P.C. Bisht, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State. 3. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the private respondent. 4. Learned Additional Advocate General has submitted the report, as directed by this Court. 5. List this case on 18.08.2025. (Alok Mahra, J.) 04.08.2025 Ujjwal (G. Narendar, C.J.) 04.08.2025

--	--	--	--